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n. Cognome e nome

69 ZENNARO GIORGIO

63 RUSSO GIOVANNI

61 MENEGOLO ADRIANO
66 MALAVOLTA FIORENZO
65 GIARLETTA ROBERTO
78 BACCI LUCIANO

80 DAL PORTO BRUNO

71 MILIZIA GIOVANNI

79 DALI GIUSEPPE

62 STROBBE GIULIANO

76 PIERI PIERLUIGI

75 MICOZZI MARIO

64 PANIS| TEODORICO

67 BELLI LUCA

74 BRESCIANI LUCIO

77 GHIOZZI CLAUDIO

68 BOLDRINI GERMANO

73 MANZONI ALESSANDRO
72 PATELLI MASSIMO

70 LEONE PINO

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE Sporter

Sezione

TREVISO

CENTURIPE

CEREA

MODENA

REGGIO EMILIA

PIETRASANTA

PIETRASANTA

CEREA

CENTURIPE

VICENZA

FORLY

VITERBO

MODENA

CEREA

MANTOVA

REGGIO EMILIA

CEREA

MODENA

MILANO

MODENA

Categoria
Sporter
Sporter
Sporter
Sporter
Sporter
Sporter
Sporter
Sporter
Sporter
Sporter
Sporter
Sporter
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Sporter
Sporter
Sporter
Sporter
Sporter
Sporter

Sporter

Punti
495
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490
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482
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467
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438

Mouches

18
13
14

4
10

7
12

12
10
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